© 2020 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 010220-A
littelfuse.com 1 of 2
Product Datasheet
DCNEV150 SERIES HIGH CURRENT HIGH VOLTAGE DC CONTACTOR RELAY
Specifications Overview
Amperage:	 150A Continuous Carry
Housing:	 Nylon UL 94-V0

Download 2D print and technical resources at:
littelfuse.com/DCNEV150
Ordering Information
* Box Packaging Available
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COIL VOLTAGE
12-24V DC
AUXILIARY CONTACT
SPST-NO
BOTTOM
MOUNT
NON-POLARIZED
TERMINALS
DCNEV150-M High Voltage DC Contactor Relay Bottom Mount
with Polar Load Terminals • •
DCNEV150-MA High Voltage DC Contactor Relay Bottom Mount with Auxiliary
Circuit with Polar Load Terminals • • •
DCNEV150-MAN High Voltage DC Contactor Relay Bottom Mount With Auxiliary
Circuit & Non-Polar Load Terminals • • • •
DCNEV150-MN High Voltage DC Contactor Relay Bottom Mount
with Non-Polar Load Terminals • • •
OPTIONAL
AUX. CONTACT
WHITE
OPTIONAL
WHITE
BLACK (-)RED (+)
+C
POS. TERM.
-C
NEG. TERM.
COIL
AUX. CONTACT
© 2020 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 010220-A
littelfuse.com 2 of 2
Product Datasheet
Dimensions in MM
Capacitive Make Test CurveEstimated Make Break Chart
DCNEV150 SERIES HIGH CURRENT HIGH VOLTAGE DC CONTACTOR
E
st
im
at